Canoy

Candy CDI 1L38/T Fully built-in 13 place settings F

Brand : Candy
Product name : CDI 1L38/T

Product code: 32900721

Candy CDI 1L38/T. Appliance placement: Fully built-in, Product size: Full size (60 cm), Door color: White.
Number of place settings: 13 place settings, Noise emission class: D, Noise level: 53 dB. Energy
efficiency class: F, Water consumption per cycle: 11.7 L, Energy consumption per 100 cycles: 103 kWh.
Width: 598 mm, Depth: 550 mm, Height: 820 mm. Feet adjustment type: Rear

Design

Appliance placement *
Product size *

Custom panel-ready *

Door color *

Control panel color

Control type

Built-in display *

Number of baskets

Baskets adjustable placement
Upper basket adjustable height
Lower basket rack

Lower basket safety stop
Cutlery compartment type
Door hinge

Performance

Noise level *

Drying system

Number of place settings *
Quantity of washing programs *
Noise emission class *
Automatic programs

Maximum hot water supply
temperature

Cycle time *

Delayed start timer
Delay start (max)
AquaStop function *
Built-in smart sensors
Overflow protection *
Half-load

Fully built-in
Full size (60 cm)
xX

White

Black
Buttons

v

2 basket(s)
Lower, Upper
v

Fixed

v

Basket
Standard

53 dB
Condensation
13 place settings

Performance

Dirt sensor

Ergonomics

Automatic door opening
Self-cleaning filter
Adjustable feet

Feet adjustment type
Ready indicator
Remaining time indication
Buzzer

Salt indicator

Rinse aid indicator

Wi-Fi controlled

Power

Energy efficiency scale
Energy efficiency class *
Water consumption per cycle *

Energy consumption per 100 cycles
*

AC input voltage
Current
Power plug type

Weight & dimensions

Depth

Height

Weight

Height under worktop
Width *

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

AtoG
F
11.7L

103 kWh

230V
10A
Type F (CEE 7/4)

550 mm
820 mm
31.6 kg
82 cm

598 mm
640 mm
676 mm
896 mm
34 kg
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