

## Candy CDI 1L38/T Fully built-in 13 place settings F

**Brand :** Candy **Product code:** 32900721

**Product name:** CDI 1L38/T

Candy CDI 1L38/T. Appliance placement: Fully built-in, Product size: Full size (60 cm), Door color: White. Number of place settings: 13 place settings, Noise emission class: D, Noise level: 53 dB. Energy efficiency class: F, Water consumption per cycle: 11.7 L, Energy consumption per 100 cycles: 103 kWh. Width: 598 mm, Depth: 550 mm, Height: 820 mm. Feet adjustment type: Rear







Design		Performance	
Appliance placement *	Fully built-in	Dirt sensor	×
Product size *	Full size (60 cm)	Ergonomics	
Custom panel-ready * Door color * Control panel color Control type Built-in display * Number of baskets Baskets adjustable placement Upper basket adjustable height Lower basket rack Lower basket safety stop Cutlery compartment type	White Black Buttons  2 basket(s) Lower, Upper  Fixed  Basket	Automatic door opening Self-cleaning filter Adjustable feet Feet adjustment type Ready indicator Remaining time indication Buzzer Salt indicator Rinse aid indicator Wi-Fi controlled	<ul> <li>X</li> <li>✓</li> <li>Rear</li> <li>✓</li> <li>X</li> <li>✓</li> <li>X</li> <li>X</li></ul>
Door hinge	Standard	Power	
Performance  Noise level * Drying system  Number of place settings * Quantity of washing programs * Noise emission class * Automatic programs	53 dB Condensation 13 place settings 5 D	Energy efficiency scale Energy efficiency class * Water consumption per cycle * Energy consumption per 100 cycles * AC input voltage Current Power plug type	A to G F 11.7 L 103 kWh 230 V 10 A Type F (CEE 7/4)
Maximum hot water supply temperature	60 °C	Weight & dimensions	
Cycle time * Delayed start timer Delay start (max) AquaStop function * Built-in smart sensors Overflow protection * Half-load	190 min  y 9 h  X  X  X	Depth Height Weight Height under worktop Width * Package width Package depth Package height Package weight	550 mm 820 mm 31.6 kg 82 cm 598 mm 640 mm 676 mm 896 mm 34 kg

